BMW Z4 Model Year 2012
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 08.03.2012
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

Fully variable VALVETRONIC valve control
Retractable hardtop, two-part, electrically operated aluminium roof (Opening / closing is possible at speeds up to 40Km/h)
320 - Model designation deletion
5AC - High-beam assistant
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC), with extended contents, pull away assistant, dry braking and braking readiness
Bi-Xenon headlights
2VF - Adaptive M suspension
Intelligent light weight construction
Dynamic Traction Control (DTC)
180 / 3501,9974
2979
sDrive28i SE
225 / 400sDrive35i SE 6
*Drive-Away Price includes GST, fuel, 12-month registration, and all other costs required for final delivery of the vehicle. Price includes 10,000kms of Road User Charges (RUC) for diesel models.
Prices, specification and models may change without notice.without notice.
Headlight washer system
Brake Energy Regeneration
Optimum Shift Indicator (manual transmission only)
High Precision Injection
322 - Comfort access system
Driving Dynamic Control
Side airbags for front seats with head and thorax protection
Side impact protection
Roll-over protection system
Cruise Control with braking function
Servotronic power steering
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
Cornering Brake Control (CBC)
Run flat tyres
Windscreen with grey shade band
$3,500
337 - M Sports package, includes
   • 18 M Light alloy wheels star-spoke 325M.
   • Sport Seats for driver and front passenger.
   • Interior trim finishers aluminium carbon.
   • M sports suspension (can be deleted using option 225).
   • M leather steering wheel with paddles.
   • M Aerodynamics package.
   • BMW Individual headliner anthracite.
$4,500
Locking wheel bolts
Metallic paint
2S5 - Light alloy wheels 18" multi-spoke style 293 with mixed tyres
2KV - Light alloy wheels 18" V-spoke style 294 with mixed tyres, two-piece wheel bolted (snow chains cannot be fitted)
2AE - Light alloy wheels 17" turbine style 292 with mixed tyres (snow chains cannot be fitted)
2MV - M Light alloy wheels 19" star-Spoke style 326 M with mixed tyres (only w M Sports package, snow chains cannot be fitted)
2S3 - Light alloy wheels 17" star-spoke style 290
2KW - Light alloy wheels 19" V-Spoke style 296 with mixed tyres (snow chains cannot be fitted)
Interior features
List Price inc.
GST sD
ri
ve
3
0
i
sD
ri
ve
3
5
i
-  
$500  
-  
$1,220  
$690  
-  
-  